Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6028.500
20> bINFRIL

State: 2026/03/06 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

CP6028.500- 70O~

L=, 3mme

Features

LS
ME
RME

EHEES
ETIM9
ECLASS 8.0

SR

n

© Rittal 2026

CP 6028.500
TILZZULE, 3mm
TILIA MLE(EEE)
6340.000

1E: 178 mm

= E:200 mm
11&

0.39 kg

0.421 kg
76169990
EC000456

27189217

CP Front panel, for Compact-Panel, WD: 178x200 mm, aluminum

MANZFRIL AN BNFRILA



