

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6028.500 フロントパネル

State: 2026/03/06 (Source: [rittal.com/jp-ja](https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 6028.500 - フロントパネル コンパクトパネル用

アルミ、3 mm。

Features

品番	CP 6028.500
材質	アルミニウム製、3 mm
表面	アルマイト処理(無着色)
適用品番	6340.000
寸法：	幅: 178 mm 高さ: 200 mm
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.39 kg
総質量	0.421 kg
関税率番号	76169990
ETIM 9	EC000456
ECLASS 8.0	27189217
製品説明	CP Front panel, for Compact-Panel, WD: 178x200 mm, aluminum